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Term and School Closure Dates
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2020 Term Dates

Term 1 Friday 31 January 2020 to Friday 27 March 2020

Easter 2020 Friday 10 April 2020 to Monday 13 April 2020

Term 2 Tuesday 14 April 2020 to Friday 26 June 2020
Term 3 Monday 13 July 2020 to Friday 18 September 2020
Term 4 Monday 5 October 2020 to Tuesday 15 December 2020

2020 School Closure Days

During the year SFdS has set School Closure Days. School Closure Days enable our Teaching Staff to attend Training Sessions and
Professional Development Seminars and Courses. Our 2020 School Closure Days are:

Term 1 Wednesday 26 February 2020 Intervention Framework

Term 2 Thursday 30 April to Friday 1 May 2020 Staff Conference - Faith Formation
Term 2 Monday 1 June 2020 Data Analysis

Term 3 There are no school closure days in Term 3

Term 4 Monday 2 November 2020 Professional Practice Day

Term 4 Wednesday 25 November 2020 Whole School Annual Action Plan Day
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Bloom where you are planted



